13. Kaiserlindenschiessen 2023
Sportschitzen Wil

Einzelrangliste
04.05.2023 - 12.05.2023

Auflagestich 50m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer
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Ziiger Hugo
Ulimann Ruedi
Hinder Walter
Diggelmann Rudolf
Bdésch Hans-Ulrich
Hollenstein Hans
Boss Paul
Breitenmoser Pankraz
Zimmermann Peter
Wetter Emil
Schwank Franz
Flisch Florian
Héneisen Willy
Kneubiihl Werner
Gitzen Stefan
Geissmann Kurt
Annunziata Antonio
Graber Meinrad

1968 S

1952 SV
1945 SV
1950 SV
1955V

1949 SV
1950 SV
1958 V

1952 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1933 SV
1947 SV
1953 SV
1963 V

1952 SV
1942 SV
1955V

Verein

Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Randen, Pistolenschitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Wil SG, Sportschitzen

Randen, Pistolenschiitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
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Spg
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

Punkte
148
143
140
140
139
138
138
138
136
134
134
133
133
130
130
127
123
122
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